

AGENDA

Student Success & Completion Committee Meeting

Thursday, June 27, 2019 3:00 – 4:30 pm EST

Indiana Commission for Higher Education

Kent Weldon Board Room 101 West Ohio Street, Suite 300 Indianapolis, IN 46204

Conference Line

1 (605) 475-4700 PIN: 230295#

I. Welcome

Dr. Kathy Parkison, Committee Chair

II. Using Predictive Analytics to Increase Student Success

Dr. Becky Torstrick, Senior Assistant Vice President for University Academic Affairs and Director, Office of Completion and Student Success

Dr. Dennis Groth, Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education and Professor of Informatics

III. Commission Staff Updates

Stephanie Sample, Associate Commissioner for Strategy and External Affairs and staff

The Student Success Committee Charge

"The Student Success and Completion Committee will develop policy and practice initiatives to support Hoosier students in graduating from college on time and without excessive debt."